WATERPROOF CONNECTORS

 |IP67 M12 FEMALE SOCKETS
¢ 2.3.4.5.8 PINS

« PANEL FRONT MOUNT
P1202JPR§

21203J

wvlzom SZ ";\' ar

P1205J
~1208J

/N



= A% |2P M12 WATER TIGHT JACK | SHEET: g am: | -
ﬁ" E ﬁ Fﬁ ’1} 5] ITEM - |PANEL MOUNT FRONT SCREW (¢ s e mm date: | 9OV o un by: | Danielshyr
X +/0.25 i =0 =
- |.,: y ll e ¥ ¥
XX +4-0,10 buir 2:1 e V. 1.0 Sorad b SkyShyr

YEU TSANG CO. LTD. | F5 | \wp1202)PF] #t

PART NO|

M15X 1.0 1
_®
A
M12X 1.0
4 2
5
SECTION A-A
18.40
180 hex. - 1040,
80 1.45_ |,
©1.08
v o A
wu)
J [e0]
2 u| e o
S A
i
ks 21.80
No. Description Material Treat Q'ty
! JPF Shell Cover Brass Nickel Ptd. 1
2 JPF Screw Nut Brass Nickel Ptd. 1
3 1202J Housing PBT+GF15% 1
4 Rubber Ring NBR 1
5 JPF Ring NBR 1
é Terminals Brass Gold Ptd. 2
D)

DRW NO

COPYRIGHT BY YEU TSANG



M15X 1.0

Iluumm

‘

._4‘5'”

I\ S rrr s

3
? M12X 1.0 2 5
5
SECTION A-A
18.40 17.0hex.
10,40
@8.0 1.45
©1.08
" (] —1
[¥p]
; 5 ©
2 || 8
S I
|
= 21.80 = |
No. Description Material Treat Q'ty
1 JPF Shell Cover Brass Nickel Ptd. 1
2 JPF Screw Nut Brass Nickel Ptd. 1
3 3P Housing PBT+GF15% 1
4 Rubber Ring NBR 1
5 JPF Ring NBR 1
6 Terminals Brass Gold Ptd. 3
ﬁ g ﬁ FR ,‘} é] ﬁ!éi[j/\ g:#ﬁ‘lew&}'E‘g HIGO"JTJSACCRKEW &@‘ LTS SHEET g::: mm ;cl’i:g '‘07/01/23 dr':?nmk;y Danielshy
v X +/-0.25
45k ; Hp: A Hfe:
YEU TSANG CO. LTD. pagT 1ol WP1203JPF D:fo B XX ./mc@ Scd‘”: 31 | | Va0 OW; byl SkYShyr

COPYRIGHT BY YEU TSANG



asms,
IO L
QWsd

SECTION A-A
17.0hex.

18.40
_ 18.0 hex. _ 1040,
©8.0 1.45
$1.08 \
T o o
5]
el -
| ||
] A '
le 21.80 —

No. Description Material Treat Q'ty

1 JPF Shell Cover Brass Nickel Ptd. 1

2 JPF Screw Nut Brass Nickel Ptd. ]

3 Rubber Ring NBR 1

4 JPF Ring NBR 1

5 1204 Housing PBT+GF15% 1

é Terminals Brass Gold Ptd. 4

r 8 A MR A 3 e PANELMOUNT FRONT SCREW m@ YA SHEEL | WM e | S 0z01/28| (i | anietshy

i X +/-0.25
ok 4 A R4 7% 13
YEU TSANG CO. LTD. pagrt not WP1204JPF D:?fn -B» XX +/-0.19 @ s‘i'de: 20 | verden | V10 opM; by{ Skyshyr

COPYRIGHT BY YEU TSANG



7

(7 D
J T 2
[ / / / /A

|
ll”lle."
s
i

17.0hex.

18.40
10.40
»8.0 1.45 _ | :
[

(% ; o o

L Ol S o

Q o™~ ~

‘ |
A |
Il 21.80 -
No. Description Material Treat Q'ty
1 JPF Shell Cover Brass Nickel Ptd. |
2 JPF Screw Nut Brass Nickel Ptd. 1
3 5P Housing PBT+GF5% 1
4 Rubber Ring NBR 1
5 JPF Ring NBR |
6 Terminals Brass Gold Ptd. 5
= Sh%: |SP M12 WATER TIGHT JACK QN | —# : s ], :
it B A PR A 3] | (i [PANELMOUNT FRONT SCREW <>@ MUARE SHEEE | WA L I oronrs| o | orietshy
= . T X +/-0.25 oL Ao e
YEU TSANG CO. LTD. Pﬁa?%&o WP 1205JPF m":*:(; B XX +/-0.10 @ 2 | an | B | wig Ow’f’,‘:bv: SkeyShyr
COPYRIGHT BY YEU TSANG



4
5 3
6
M12X1.0 2
SECTION A-A SCALE: 2:1
5.40 A
t o p -l . |
2.80 15.40 ) ©0.80
i o
3 ii —— g
. I R =% }\ 4*
s _D N * ‘ 7 J I
®7.70 — 1.60 | | : o~ §
4.20 6.0 A
== 26.0 -
18.0 HEX.
No. Description Material Treat Q'ty
] Housing PBT+GF30% ]
2 Inner Ring NBR 1
3 Shield Cover Brass Nickel Ptd. 1
4 Outer Ring NBR 1
5 Screw Nut Brass Nickel Ptd. 1
é Terminals Brass Gold Ptd. 8
= g P M12 WATER TIGHT : T : s . :
ir & A B 2 3 | e ?ACK lz’ANE'I. Mgﬁm @ o i | MM | doe | 08r03/08| (W | Darieisty
—— : Y X +1-0.25 — R =
YEU TSANG CO. LTD. Pﬁz?gﬁo WP1208JP c:t B— XX +£-0.10 @ g—gi 2:1 v::sfo;“ V. 1.0 opﬁg byd Skyshyr

COPYRIGHT BY YEU TSANG



WATERPROOF CONNECTORS

 |IP67 M12 FEMALE SOCKETS
¢ 2.3.4.5PINS

 PANEL REAR MOUNT
P1202JPR
P1203JPR
P1204JPR
P1205JPR

W
W
e W
W




M12X 1.0

4 5 3
SECTION A-A
3.0
8.0 10.0 A
1:50 |-
e
1.08 ||
S [ — ]
]I S &
™~
=1 || _— !
U
22.50 —».A :
No. Descripfion Material Treat Q'ty
1 1202J Housing PBT+GF15% |
Z Shell Cover Brass Nickel Ptd. 1
3 JPR Screw Nut Brass Nickel Ptd. ]
4 Rubber Ring NBR 1
5 Rubber Ring A NBR 1
6 Terminals Brass Gold Ptd. 2
At 8 A MR D 8] | ifen: [PANELMOUNT E&Ts%&'&ow@» —HUAEE SHEET W | I oroizza| (| oonieishy
- - g X +/0.29 == = >
YEUTSANG CO. LTD. | % |wp12020PR B B X +/-o.|o@ I e | | W ] S
COPYRIGHT BY YEU TSANG



\ =
\ = —
0 ‘ —0
M12X 1.0
f | , ¥ G
! J °
: SECTION A-A
-
3.0
_ 180hex. _ 8.0 10.0 _
1.50
©8.0 il -
EOY | L
©1.08
— | T
= — & o
o :I o ™N
— N ~
S = |
1 it
N/
— \
17.0hex. 22.50 N
No. Description Material Treat Q'ty
1 3P Housing PBT+GF15% 1
2 Shell Cover Brass Nickel Ptd. 1
3 JPR Screw Nut Brass Nickel Ptd. 1
4 Rubber Ring NBR 1
5 Rubber Ring A NBR 1
6 Terminals Brass Gold Ptd. 3
= Gh%a: |3P M12 WATER TIGHT JACK g 3 . s - . :
fr 8 A B A 3 | AN o sJéuewoL@ '&’N‘Z SEEE ] | mm | S® | or01/23] o | Ganieishyr
: 3 ] V X +/0.2 = D =
YEU TSANG CO. LTD. Pﬂﬁ"o WP]203JPRW":T('] B XX ./-o.lq@ S%:IL 2:1 V::S:m V.10 opﬁ‘;by: SkyShyr

COPYRIGHT BY YEU TSANG



PG9(15.1

2
_—®
Sri
2 M12X 1.0 4
5 3
SECTION A-A
'3.0—
_8.0 10.0
150 . |-
‘ —
g m —
: @
4 ] S
=t -
| _—
22.50
No. Description Material Treat Q'ty
] 1204J Housing PBT+GF15% 1
2 Shell Cover Brass Nickel Ptd. 1
3 JPR Screw Nut Brass Nickel Ptd. 1
4 Rubber Ring NBR |
5 Rubber Ring A NBR 1
6 Terminals Brass Gold Ptd. 4
ﬁ g # m /l} 5] ﬁrgxﬁﬁ ::xfllzhxlém LIEGA.:'SJCA::EKWOQ‘@ iR SHEET er::‘; mm c:;!: '07/01/23 O'Srsmt;y: DanielShyn
. X +/0.29
k- ; [:: B e
YEU TSANG CO. LTD. part no| WP1204JPR m‘:’;’fq B XX +£-0.10 @ i | 20 | vomgan | VB0 |ty S8

COPYRIGHT BY YEU TSANG



oy 8:30 2
M12X1.0 10 s Pl10@5
@, ® : »:
& PN N\ S) :
) 3 e\
2 4 —
@ et LY 30
- - MI16X1. LAYOUT DIMENTIONS
SECTION A-A 2
26.50
AL e 150 | w30 703
. U 0
/f\ _®1.10 —;—.* 'E’—.:T =
- =4 i - “y ) /
<y [ ) = i o ’
oy i b
o ! " 1S 2 —
, N 8 ] 3.20
/30 4.0
I, 5 »
21.0
No. Description Material Treat Q'ty
1 Housing Thermoplastic 1 SPECIFICATION :
2 Rubber Ring A NBR 1
3 Rubber Ring B NBR ] CURRENT : 2A .
4 | Shell Cover Brass Nickel Ptd. 1 S R e e ik
5 Terminals Brass Gold Ptd. 5 DIELECTRIC STRENGTH : '
6 YGLUE 5339A/B 1 500V AC mim.
7 JPF Screw Nut Brass Nickel Ptd. 1
E Gats | 5P M12 WATER TIGHT D\ [ : it . :
fir & A FR 2 3] | fev: | SOCKET PANEL MOUNT @ = 5 g o | ™M | dite | 9770/23) o y: | Darieishy
v X +/02
B : |3 Hao: R4 ik
YEU BANG CO. LTD. PART NO WP1205JPR nt!:&:o - XX +/-0.10 @ :::e: 3:2 ve:slon: V. 1.0 aprvid by SkyShyr

COPYRIGHT BY YEU TSANG



